Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?

Who established the "Arya smaj"?

Treaty of Severes was announced in:

Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.

Liaqat Ali khan was martyred in Rawalpindi on.

Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uoom Deoband?

What is meant by 'Annad Math'?

When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India wad made?

Shah Wali Ullah completed the Holy Quaran at the age of.

The One Unit formula was ended on.

Where is the Warsak Dam located?

Quaid -e-Azam got his early education from.

The partition was made under which of the following schemes?

Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.Which

Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.

The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.

Answers Choice

D.

DO®mP DOmP DOmP OWFr DO®mF T0U»

Dom» DOomP» DOwP

oW DOmP DOWP DOWP

Ow» OO W

10
17
30
38

Swami Dayanand

Mk. Ganolhi

Bal Gangadhar Tilak
Subash Chandra Bose

1920
1921
1922

Agha Khan

Shah Din

Sayyed Amir Ali

Syed Hussain Bilgirami

Oct, 16 1950
Oct, 16 1951
Oct, 16 1952
Oct, 16 1953

Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman
Mullvi Zulfigar Ali
Qasim NANOTVI
Aand B

Temple of Serrows

Temple of Happines
Temple of Sadness
Noene of the above

1959
1960
1961
1962

10 years
13 years
3 years
7 years

. 1st May 1970
. 1st April 1970
. 1st April 197

1st Sep1970

Punjab
NWFP
AJ&amp;K
Gilgit Agency

Madrasah rehmia
Nadvat ul Uema
Madrashah Tul Islam
Islamia School

Cabinet Mission plan
Cripps Mission Proposals
Wavel plan

June 3rd Plan

Muhammad Abdullah
Ch. Haroon

Muhammad Malik
Sajawal Khan

Dec 1973
Jan 1974
Feb 1974
None of the above



16

17

18

19

20

Which organization was formed by Sir syed Ahmed Khan for the protection of Urdu?

When the Gandhi Irwin pact was made?

Who started the "Sudhi Movement" in sub-continent?

When Zial ul haq was commissioned in the Army?

Maulvi Tamiz ud din was elected as speaker of the National Assembly in.

A. Urud Sahara

. Urdu protection society
. None of above

[oX@)

. 4 January , 1932
. 4 January , 1933
.4 January , 1934

. Dada Bhai Nauru ji
Jawahar Lal Nehru

Dr. Moonje

1939
1940

1945

. Aug 1947
. March 1948

Wr DOWP UOWP UO0w

D. March 1949



