

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?	A. 10 B. 17 C. 30 D. 38
2	Who established the "Arya smaj"?	A. Swami Dayanand B. Mk. Ganohli C. Bal Gangadhar Tilak D. Subash Chandra Bose
3	Treaty of Sevres was announced in:	A. 1920 B. 1921 C. 1922
4	Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.	A. Agha Khan B. Shah Din C. Sayyed Amir Ali D. Syed Hussain Bilgirami
5	Liaqat Ali khan was martyred in Rawalpindi on.	A. Oct , 16 1950 B. Oct , 16 1951 C. Oct , 16 1952 D. Oct , 16 1953
6	Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?	A. Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman B. Mullvi Zulfiqar Ali C. Qasim NANOTVI D. A and B
7	What is meant by 'Annad Math'?	A. Temple of Serrows B. Temple of Happiness C. Temple of Sadness D. Noene of the above
8	When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India was made?	A. 1959 B. 1960 C. 1961 D. 1962
9	Shah Wali Ullah completed the Holy Quaran at the age of.	A. 10 years B. 13 years C. 3 years D. 7 years
10	The One Unit formula was ended on.	A. 1st May 1970 B. 1st April 1970 C. 1st April 197 D. 1st Sep1970
11	Where is the Warsak Dam located?	A. Punjab B. NWFP C. AJ&K D. Gilgit Agency
12	Quaid -e-Azam got his early education from.	A. Madrasah rehemia B. Nadvat ul Ulema C. Madrashah Tul Islam D. Islamia School
13	The partition was made under which of the following schemes?	A. Cabinet Mission plan B. Cripps Mission Proposals C. Wavel plan D. June 3rd Plan
14	Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.Which Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.	A. Muhammad Abdullah B. Ch. Haroon C. Muhammad Malik D. Sajawal Khan
15	The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.	A. Dec 1973 B. Jan 1974 C. Feb 1974 D. None of the above

16	Which organization was formed by Sir syed Ahmed Khan for the protection of Urdu?	A. Urdu Sahara B. Urdu Defence Society C. Urdu protection society D. None of above
17	When the Gandhi Irwin pact was made?	A. 4 January , 1931 B. 4 January , 1932 C. 4 January , 1933 D. 4 January , 1934
18	Who started the "Sudhi Movement" in sub-continent?	A. Dada Bhai Nauru ji B. Jawahar Lal Nehru C. Swami Dayanand D. Dr. Moonje
19	When Zia ul haq was commissioned in the Army?	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1943 D. 1945
20	Maulvi Tamiz ud din was elected as speaker of the National Assembly in.	A. Aug 1947 B. March 1948 C. Dec 1948 D. March 1949